
 

 

 

 

 

 

Cass City Public Schools 
2020-2021 Calendar 

 

August 24, 2020 (Mon)  – First Day of School 

August 28. 2020 (Fri) – No School 

 

September 4 (Fri), September 7, 2020 (Mon) – No School – Labor Day 

*September 25, 2020 (Fri) – No Students Present in School – Staff Making Contact with Virtual Students 

 

Beginning October 2nd, every Friday through the end of the First Semester (January 15, 2021) will be a half day 

for students and full day for teaching staff. 

 

High School dismissal @ 11:35 am each Friday 

Elementary dismissal @ 11:45 am each Friday 

 

October 30, 2020 (Fri) – End of 1st Term 

 

November 25-27, 2020 (Wed-Fri) – No School – Thanksgiving 

 

December 21, 2020 (Mon) – January 1, 2021 (Fri) - Holiday Break 

 

January 4, 2021 (Mon) – School Resumes 

January 15, 2021 (Fri) – End of 2nd Term & 1st Semester 

 

February 15, 2021 (Mon) – No School – President’s Day 

 

March 19, 2021 (Fri) – End of 3rd Term 

March 29 (Mon) - April 2, 2021 (Fri) – Spring Break 

 

April 5, 2021 (Mon) – School Resumes 

 

May 28, 2021 (Fri) – No School 

May 31, 2021 (Mon) – No School – Memorial Day 

 

June 4, 2021 (Fri) – Half Day of School – LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

 

 

6 Snow Days – Any days over 6 will be added to the end of the school calendar. 
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